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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,086.00 $579.60 $506.40  0.67 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.67
20 SPOT Totals: $579.60 $1,086.00 $506.40 

2 $8.33 $3.25 $5.08  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $90.32 $48.50 $41.82  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $24.00 $2.50 $21.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $5.00 $5.75 ($0.75)  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.08
3FOR$1 Totals: $60.00 $127.65 $67.65 

5 $21,528.00 $9,718.01 $11,809.99  13.35  0.80  0.115 SPOT

 13.35
5 SPOT Totals: $9,718.01 $21,528.00 $11,809.99 

2 $2,799.10 $2,680.86 $118.24  1.74  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $6,026.45 $4,100.19 $1,926.26  3.74  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $2,234.85 $581.69 $1,653.16  1.39  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $169.45 $22.25 $147.20  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $335.35 $123.95 $211.40  0.21  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $338.15 $94.45 $243.70  0.21  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $39.00 $28.42 $10.58  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 7.41
BEST BET Totals: $7,631.81 $11,942.35 $4,310.54 

1 $180.50 $105.25 $75.25  0.11  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,871.50 $2,558.80 $312.70  1.78  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $7,608.95 $5,397.70 $2,211.25  4.72  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

4 $3,609.40 $3,977.90 ($368.50)  2.24  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

5 $54.00 $7.90 $46.10  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,439.73 $9,526.60 ($1,086.88)  5.23  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $148.86 $295.49 ($146.63)  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $151.75 $54.70 $97.05  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $300.24 $210.64 $89.60  0.19  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $53.45 $14.25 $39.20  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $8.90 $20.28 ($11.38)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $137.25 $68.25 $69.00  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.40 $1.50 $2.90  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 14.62
BONUS BA Totals: $22,239.26 $23,569.93 $1,330.67 

40 $720.70 $699.00 $21.70  0.45 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.45
BOTTOM S Totals: $699.00 $720.70 $21.70 

32 $215.00 $68.00 $147.00  0.13 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $68.00 $215.00 $147.00 

4 $683.50 $525.00 $158.50  0.42  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $546.80 $300.00 $246.80  0.34  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $136.70 $0.00 $136.70  0.08  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.85
KINGO Totals: $825.00 $1,367.00 $542.00 

8 $6,790.76 $2,430.10 $4,360.66  4.21  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.21
MBPENNY Totals: $2,430.10 $6,790.76 $4,360.66 

2 $2,249.55 $1,653.30 $596.25  1.40  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,655.10 $2,996.19 $658.91  2.27  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $15,345.36 $13,803.17 $1,542.19  9.52  0.94  0.09MEAN GR
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5 $628.55 $329.65 $298.90  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $3,354.75 $1,654.10 $1,700.65  2.08  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

7 $1,181.70 $655.46 $526.24  0.73  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,297.80 $865.72 $432.08  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,379.15 $964.00 $415.15  0.86  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $855.80 $310.58 $545.22  0.53  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $136.52 $168.76 ($32.24)  0.08  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $793.14 $80.00 $713.14  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $35.66 $6.60 $29.06  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $593.43 $286.32 $307.11  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $134.35 $52.80 $81.55  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 19.62
MEAN GR Totals: $23,826.65 $31,640.86 $7,814.21 

4 $6,249.63 $6,169.58 $80.05  3.88  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $235.65 $33.69 $201.96  0.15  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.02
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,203.27 $6,485.28 $282.01 

2 $60.00 $1.25 $58.75  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $1.25 $60.00 $58.75 

8 $1,978.85 $1,482.20 $496.65  1.23  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.23
PENNY Totals: $1,482.20 $1,978.85 $496.65 

8 $904.33 $156.85 $747.48  0.56  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.56
PENY Totals: $156.85 $904.33 $747.48 

6 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $0.50 $0.50 

1 $1,073.60 $855.03 $218.57  0.67  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,600.20 $3,166.68 $433.52  2.23  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $15,379.65 $12,788.37 $2,591.28  9.54  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,315.10 $996.45 $1,318.65  1.44  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $661.10 $203.78 $457.32  0.41  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,475.00 $1,320.12 $1,154.88  1.53  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $468.70 $129.13 $339.57  0.29  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $605.16 $90.48 $514.68  0.38  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $487.52 $221.78 $265.74  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $412.38 $248.59 $163.79  0.26  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $121.56 $101.06 $20.50  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $242.32 $312.45 ($70.13)  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $16.58 $3.60 $12.98  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $17.29 $4.58 $12.71  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $518.33 $334.21 $184.12  0.32  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.61
Regular Totals: $20,776.31 $28,394.49 $7,618.18 

40 $15.00 $20.00 ($5.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $15.00 ($5.00)

1 $3,872.20 $3,650.00 $222.20  2.40  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $8,601.95 $6,623.96 $1,977.99  5.33  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $8,333.00 $5,986.70 $2,346.30  5.17  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,518.25 $1,373.66 $144.59  0.94  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $53.25 $2.60 $50.65  0.03  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.88
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,636.92 $22,378.65 $4,741.73 

3 $1,574.50 $1,232.00 $342.50  0.98  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $83.50 $2.67 $80.83  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP
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 1.05
SUPERSP Totals: $1,234.67 $1,688.00 $453.33 

40 $346.40 $498.80 ($152.40)  0.21 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.21
TOP S Totals: $498.80 $346.40 ($152.40)

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $161,239.74 $116,087.70 $45,152.04 
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